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14 nights Mediterranean Cruise
Departure Date: June 3, 2023

Celebrity Infinity
Exclusive Deal!

Free Prepaid Gratuities + Unlimited Wi-Fi + Free Classic
Beverage Package

Limited Time Offer!

Inside Oceanview Balcony

32519 33179 54873

All tax included

Date Port Arrive Depart
Saturday, June 3 Athens (Piraeus), Greece 6:00pm
Sunday, June 4 Mykonos, Greece 7:00am 10:00pm
Monday, June 5 At Sea

Tuesday, June 6 Zakynthos, Greece 8:00am 4:00pm
Wednesday, June 7 Kotor, Montenegro 11:00am 8:00pm
Thursday, June 8 Dubrovnik, Croatia 7:00am 9:00pm
Friday, June 9 Split, Croatia 7:00am 4:00pm
Saturday, June 10 Venice (Ravenna), Italy 6:00am 4:00pm
Sunday, June 11 Dubrovnik, Croatia 10:30am 8:00pm
Monday, June 12 At Sea

Tuesday, June 13 Santorini, Greece 8:30am 10:00pm
Wednesday, June 14 Rhodes, Greece 8:00am 8:00pm
Thursday, June 15 Ephesus / Kusadasi, Turkey 8:00am 6:00pm
Friday, June 16 Nafplion, Greece 9:00am 7:00pm
Saturday, June 17 Athens (Piraeus), Greece 6:00am

Operated by: Marco Polo Tours B.C. Registration no. 1242-3 Vancouver: 604-732-3812 Toll free: 1-800-663-2288 Updated: Aug 16, 2022
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